
This report provided free of charge by:
Avalon Auto LLC
1815 Hembree Rd Unit 101
Alpharetta, GA 30009

(470) 275-6599

5.0 / 5.0
13 Verified Reviews

Vehicle History Report™ US $44.99

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 11/23/24 at
8:51:43 AM (CST). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX.
Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about
your next used car.

Additional History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Owners 1-2 Owner 3 Owner 4

Total Loss
No total loss reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Structural Damage
No structural damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Airbag Deployment
No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Odometer Check
No indication of an odometer rollback.

No Issues
Indicated

No Issues
Indicated

No Issues
Indicated

Accident / Damage
No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Manufacturer Recall
No open recalls reported to CARFAX.

No Recalls
Reported

No Recalls
Reported

No Recalls
Reported

No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX

10  Service history records

4  Previous owners

Types of owners: Rental, Lease, Personal

Last owned in Georgia

58,332  Last reported odometer reading

2019 JEEP WRANGLER
UNLIMITED SPORT S
VIN: 1C4HJXDN6KW646898
4 DOOR WAGON/SPORT
UTILITY
2.0L I4 F DOHC 16V
GASOLINE
REAR WHEEL DRIVE W/ 4X4
Original Window Sticker

This CARFAX Report Provided
by:
Avalon Auto LLC

5.0 / 5.0
13 Verified Reviews

http://www.carfax.com/company/vhr-data-sources
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/JEEP/en4TRuCRpmHg12OKKU5u43H5TQZIcJZdrEC8_EIxIqKidUELxEn6SbdWq7UxJQdQhhQ4bh25L4Eh6rZBSXkFr4sD-BphNhjr9tTqFlDs9v3CmNfnGXf6TjSwsFtNZXNOUtwqeEVqAZL8S2Lk81bVc38bUQYTiLlsbdQqPUHPH3Ua1M4opXaTPIzTCmkmfMBQZ4tlYWslaI1-y6txEpvCGGaZWlV3lziXrQkS9xo_4mkHBBebnHCFV_Qr9ekdhwjhVP071NcRLS2qECZQthBgKv163fEZQm8EcMwkXjkSnpbkrGqzSKtaVEwV6RnFsp6QIE6iBc6Ka0jaTZDjgSf1jIPnJaWbhHRCD-Gh4ACm5jlSH_lTO_CtfnY_OSiSFlAn4QnZhQwM.cfx


Basic Warranty
Original warranty estimated to have expired.

Warranty
Expired

Warranty
Expired

Warranty
Expired

Title History
CARFAX guarantees the information in this
section

Owners 1-2 Owner 3 Owner 4

Damage Brands
Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail |
Lemon

Guaranteed
No
Problem

Guaranteed
No
Problem

Guaranteed
No
Problem

Odometer Brands
Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical
Limits

Guaranteed
No
Problem

Guaranteed
No
Problem

Guaranteed
No
Problem

GUARANTEED - None of these title problems were reported by a U.S. state Department of
Motor Vehicles (DMV). If you find that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not
included in this report, you may qualify.
View Terms | View Certificate

Detailed History

Owner 1
Purchased: 2019

Rental Vehicle
15,620 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

Not Reported FCA US LLC Vehicle manufactured and shipped to
original dealer

Ownership History
The number of owners is estimated

Owners 1-2 Owner 3 Owner 4

Year purchased 2019 2023 2024

Type of owner See Details Personal Personal

Estimated length of ownership 4 yrs. 6 mo. 1 month 9 months

Owned in the following states/provinces See Details Alabama Georgia

Estimated miles driven per year See Details --- ---

Last reported odometer reading 37,981 39,282 58,332

https://www.carfax.com/company/carfax-buyback-guarantee-terms-and-conditions
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/JEEP/rtD1T_hcdYNxNB9y7dyH74lZD26DPXh_zDWkuN9czaAEoFGK55DkO1_PCA41G4vyus_3bGvt9YYL9FajVpMF5tPvjrY-mTOuLDqWvi5Pi1U5NmkKau-hJVzWj1Dc34jk2DZXvpDmhiAthKNujvFnnQTcAiFRg2xHCZz0WromXlco1W4tJKo07PJzWTu_p7Drp3_TQvtBhQx_SlTqB3P_SA-VRaMbBN9g5Vp0bfK3TgRvmZ0lzPFXvt4zdCC9J8Y2lPZsTCCXD17lRk0YoSQ1HVPSdFhWk4tHwQ3Az9KppJVsiKinyT8NqLgN93D_3tqHl5B30pIjg-T3AFx4No283gvDkHyexQ2H_Tr1MZ61f1O-1QMFu2yalWzNZjqcItAEHTMZZIec2UZ6zcM.cfx
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/JEEP/CoYa6M3Y7KkSarPwI_uFt4aH44xvWPORf5ShAmbBsNVKBTI6vJ0PHK6kGj1YyZ0-47vcG3VaJIQEZz8LC4eO0GyCSIOX0wDz51aNOL4tsGWmngcXH-55-lGK7y884A8NjuxLjKDEJR-BS55JvVASzN-22uHNstD2WLW2AfIXXU1gCwgDh4RKd3-7adibiQRl6YQ5XUsUHGxBuG6e-yulUi97lzUIdb0f4Ggo4dS1ooABmLdUWbt_t1sMgUwU_wgah0AMsA95A7fPzDjwle3TX26vkpDa4Q-DeTYncByFC-Q4SP7fJPBNW06ZPEVM2hC47bnvSbOUcfDZz4vAw5h2YFAcoaUCJU7ht8n3cSbJK3wNIKNrig9IMiuS8BxWbbrN0qHS5MT-p6pb5r8.cfx


Original Window Sticker

05/21/2019 10 Florida
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Vehicle purchase reported

05/21/2019 Oklahoma
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Tulsa, OK

Titled or registered as rental vehicle

05/29/2019 Florida
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Tulsa, OK

Title issued or updated
Registration issued or renewed
First owner reported
Vehicle color noted as Red

03/04/2020 Florida
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Tulsa, OK

Registration issued or renewed
Vehicle color noted as Red

06/18/2020 16,872 Fleet/Lease Company Vehicle sold

06/25/2020 Countryside Chrysler
Dodge Jeep RAM
Jackson, GA
770-775-3434
countrysidechryslerdodg
ejeepram.com

4.1 / 5.0
155 Verified Reviews

1,978 Customer
Favorites

Vehicle offered for sale

07/01/2020 Countryside Chrysler
Dodge Jeep RAM
Jackson, GA
770-775-3434
countrysidecdjr.com/

4.1 / 5.0
155 Verified Reviews

1,978 Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Pre-delivery inspection completed
Oil and filter changed
Fluids checked
Tire condition and pressure checked

Looks like this dealer serviced the car in order to
prepare it for sale. That's a good thing!

07/09/2020 17,011 Countryside Chrysler
Dodge Jeep RAM
Jackson, GA
770-775-3434
countrysidechryslerdodg
ejeepram.com

4.1 / 5.0
155 Verified Reviews

Vehicle sold

-
-
-

-

-
-
-
-

https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/JEEP/CoYa6M3Y7KkSarPwI_uFt4aH44xvWPORf5ShAmbBsNVKBTI6vJ0PHK6kGj1YyZ0-47vcG3VaJIQEZz8LC4eO0GyCSIOX0wDz51aNOL4tsGWmngcXH-55-lGK7y884A8NjuxLjKDEJR-BS55JvVASzN-22uHNstD2WLW2AfIXXU1gCwgDh4RKd3-7adibiQRl6YQ5XUsUHGxBuG6e-yulUi97lzUIdb0f4Ggo4dS1ooABmLdUWbt_t1sMgUwU_wgah0AMsA95A7fPzDjwle3TX26vkpDa4Q-DeTYncByFC-Q4SP7fJPBNW06ZPEVM2hC47bnvSbOUcfDZz4vAw5h2YFAcoaUCJU7ht8n3cSbJK3wNIKNrig9IMiuS8BxWbbrN0qHS5MT-p6pb5r8.cfx


1,978 Customer
Favorites

07/09/2020 Alabama
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Vehicle purchase reported

07/17/2020 Alabama
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Albertville, AL

Registration issued or renewed
Vehicle color noted as Red

Owner 2
Purchased: 2020

Lease Vehicle

Date Mileage Source Comments

07/29/2020 Alabama
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Albertville, AL

Title issued or updated
New owner reported
Vehicle color noted as Red

11/04/2020 Florida
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Tulsa, OK

Registration issued or renewed
Titled or registered as lease vehicle
Vehicle color noted as Red

Two states? Vehicle leasing companies often
title a car in one state but register it to be driven
in another.

01/22/2021 Chrysler Dodge Jeep
Ram of Albertville
Albertville, AL
256-891-2277
cdjrofalbertville.com

4.7 / 5.0
67 Verified Reviews

1,556 Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Tires rotated
Fluids checked
Oil and filter changed

03/23/2021 Alabama
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Albertville, AL

Registration issued or renewed
Vehicle color noted as Red

03/21/2022 Alabama
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Albertville, AL

Registration issued or renewed
Vehicle color noted as Red

03/08/2023 Alabama
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Albertville, AL

Registration issued or renewed
Vehicle color noted as Red

06/26/2023 33,645 Chrysler Dodge Jeep
Ram of Albertville
Albertville, AL
256-891-2277
cdjrofalbertville.com

Vehicle serviced

-

-
-

-
-

-
-
-

-

-

-



4.7 / 5.0
67 Verified Reviews

1,556 Customer
Favorites

12/19/2023 37,981 BMW of Birmingham
Irondale, AL
205-252-9512
birminghambmw.com

3.9 / 5.0
43 Verified Reviews

4 Customer Favorites

Vehicle offered for sale

Owner 3
Purchased: 2023

Personal Vehicle

Date Mileage Source Comments

12/25/2023 Alabama
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Albertville, AL

Title issued or updated
New owner reported
Vehicle color noted as Red

12/26/2023 37,985 BMW of Birmingham
Irondale, AL
205-252-9512
birminghambmw.com

3.9 / 5.0
43 Verified Reviews

4 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Undercoating/rustproofing inspected
Oil and filter changed

01/12/2024 FCA US LLC Manufacturer Customer Satisfaction
Notification issued
Campaign #Y40 2018-21 JL, 19-21 DT
& 2017-21 RU PHEV CONTROL MOD
Status: Remedy Available

Click here for a copy of the owner letter
for this Customer Satisfaction
Notification or call 1- 800-853-1403 if
you have any questions or need
additional information on this Customer
Satisfaction Notification.

01/26/2024 BMW of Birmingham
Irondale, AL
205-252-9512
birminghambmw.com

3.9 / 5.0
43 Verified Reviews

4 Customer Favorites

Vehicle offered for sale

-
-

-
-
-

-

-

https://www.mopar.com/en-us/my-vehicle/recalls/search.html


02/13/2024 39,282 Berney's Tire Service
Albany, GA
229-435-0412
berneystire.com/

5.0 / 5.0
41 Verified Reviews

2 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Alignment performed
Tire(s) balanced
Trailer hitch installed
Trailer hitch wiring installed
Tire(s) replaced

Owner 4
Purchased: 2024

Personal Vehicle

Date Mileage Source Comments

02/20/2024 Georgia
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Vehicle purchase reported

02/23/2024 Georgia
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Cobb, GA

Title issued or updated
Title or registration issued
New owner reported
Vehicle color noted as Red

03/04/2024 40,896 Gieryic's Automotive
Repairs
Albany, GA
229-432-0351
albanyautoservice.com/

4.7 / 5.0
30 Verified Reviews

3 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Battery replaced
Battery/charging system checked

05/24/2024 Berney's Tire Service
Albany, GA
229-435-0412
berneystire.com/

5.0 / 5.0
41 Verified Reviews

2 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Tires rotated
Oil and filter changed

06/03/2024 47,426 Berney's Tire & Auto #2
Leesburg, GA
229-435-0413

4.7 / 5.0
7 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Alignment performed

06/28/2024 48,834 Berney's Tire & Auto #2
Leesburg, GA
229-435-0413

4.7 / 5.0
7 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Sunvisor(s) replaced/repaired

-
-
-
-
-

-
-
-

-
-

-
-

-

-



09/30/2024 55,031 Berney's Tire & Auto #2
Leesburg, GA
229-435-0413

4.7 / 5.0
7 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Tires rotated
Oil and filter changed

10/04/2024 Georgia
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Cobb, GA

Registration issued or renewed
Vehicle color noted as Red

11/19/2024 58,332 Georgia
Inspection Station

Passed emissions inspection

11/23/2024 CARFAX Car Care Manufacturer Recommended
Maintenance Schedules

Get this vehicle's maintenance schedule, service
history and recall alerts at carfax.com/service.

Have Questions? Please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com.

Glossary

First Owner
When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.

Lease
When someone leases a car from a dealer, the dealer actually sells the vehicle to a leasing company. The leasing
company then collects payments for the vehicle from the new owner for 24, 36, 48 or more months. A leasing
company can be an independent car dealer or a car manufacturer.
New Owner Reported
When a vehicle is sold to a new owner, the Title must be transferred to the new owner(s) at a Department of Motor
Vehicles.
Ownership History
CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions
represent changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes
all the events in a vehicle history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled
solely in the US including Puerto Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in
the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please
consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership history.
Rental
Vehicle was registered by a rental agency.
Service Campaign
Automobile manufacturers issue a service campaign to address product technical issues that may not be related to
safety or emissions standards. These issues are typically customer satisfaction initiatives.
Title Issued
A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each title or
registration record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a
registration and bill of sale are used as proof of ownership.

Follow Us: facebook.com/CARFAX @CARFAXinc About CARFAX

-
-

-

https://www.carfax.com/service?s_id=int_icr_003
https://www.carfax.com/service?s_id=int_icr_003
https://www.carfax.com/service?s_id=int_icr_004
http://www.carfax.com/help
https://www.facebook.com/CARFAXinc
https://twitter.com/CARFAXinc
http://www.carfax.com/company/about


CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS
ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL
WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR
PURPOSE.
SYSTEMATIC RETRIEVAL OF THE CONTENT OR OTHER DATA FROM THIS SITE TO CREATE OR COMPILE, DIRECTLY OR INDIRECTLY, IN
WHOLE OR IN PART, A COLLECTION, COMPILATION, DATABASE OR DIRECTORY WITHOUT THE EXPRESS WRITTEN PERMISSION OF
CARFAX IS STRICTLY PROHIBITED. BY USING THE CARFAX VEHICLE HISTORY REPORT YOU AGREE TO THE CARFAX TERMS OF USE AND
PRIVACY STATEMENT.
© 2024 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
11/23/24 8:51:43 AM (CST)

https://www.carfax.com/company/terms-of-use
https://www.carfax.com/company/privacy-statement

